
City of Rochester 

 

  

Lovely A. Warren (D) 
Mayor 
City Hall – 30 Church Street, Room 307A 
Rochester, NY 14614 
PHONE: 428-7045 
E-MAIL: info@cityofrochester.gov  
DEPUTY: Leonard Redon 

 

 

 
Matt Haag (D) 
At-Large 
951 Park Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14610 
HOME: 244-0109 
WORK: 428-7538 
E-MAIL: matt.haag@cityofrochester.gov   

 

 

 

Dana K. Miller (D) 
Vice President, At-Large 
265 Melrose Street 
Rochester, NY 14619 
HOME: 436-2409 
WORK: 428-7538 
E-MAIL: dana.miller@cityofrochester.gov   

 

 

 
Jacklyn Ortiz (D) 
At-Large 
45 Ontario Street 
Rochester, NY 14605 
WORK: 428-6056 
E-MAIL: jacklyn.ortiz@cityofrochester.gov    

 

 

 

Loretta C. Scott (D) 
President, At-Large 
171 Berwick Road 
Rochester, NY 14609 
HOME: 482-0407 
WORK: 428-7538 
E-MAIL: loretta.scott@cityofrochester.gov   

 

 

 
Adam C. McFadden (D) 
South District 
178 Farragut Street 
Rochester, NY 14611 
WORK: 428-7538 
E-MAIL: mcfadda@cityofrochester.gov    

 

 

 

Carla M. Palumbo (D) 
Northwest District 
1002 Glide Street 
Rochester, NY 14606 
HOME: 647-4072 
WORK: 428-7538 
E-MAIL: carla.palumbo@cityofrochester.gov   

 

 

 
Michael A. Patterson (D) 
Northeast District 
1547 North Goodman Street 
Rochester, NY 14609 
HOME: 451-2024 
WORK: 428-7538 
E-MAIL: michael.patterson@cityofrochester.gov    

 

 

 

Elaine M. Spaull (D) 
East District 
42 Westminster Road 
Rochester, NY 14607 
HOME: 271-6665 
WORK: 428-7538 
E-MAIL: elaine.spaull@cityofrochester.gov    

 

 

 

Carolee A. Conklin (D) 
At-Large 
310 Exchange Boulevard, Apt. 257 
Rochester, NY 14608 
WORK: 428-6711 
E-MAIL: carolee.conklin@cityofrochester.gov
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